
If your Policy Form has changed you can go to www.MyFlood.com/PolicyForm to receive an updated copy.

RCBAP

Renewal

Agent

MCGRIFF INSURANCE SERVICES INC
12485 28TH ST N 2ND FL
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716-1844

18058016382020 03/18/2020 PHLLOG_AGT_3R OXP_000019087225



18058016382020

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance CompanyPhiladelphia Indemnity Insurance CompanyPhiladelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

Standard PolicyStandard Policy

These Declarations are effective
as of: 03/17/2020 at 12:01 AM

Renewal

For payment status, call: (888) 245-7274For payment status, call: (888) 245-727403/17/2020 03/17/2021
03/17/2002

RCBAP

ProduProducer Ncer Name aame and Mnd Mailinailing Addg Address:ress:
MCGRIFF INSURANCE SERVICES INC
12485 28TH ST N 2ND FL
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716-1844

1805801638
18058

Agent/Agency #: 2028
Flood Insurance Processing Center08648-00781-000
P.O. Box 2057 Kalispell MT 59903-2057(727)327-7070

LONG BAYOU CONDO ASSOC INC
AND/OR ALL UNIT OWNERS ATIMA
9777 62ND TER N
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33708-3538

10038 62ND TER N BLDG 7
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33708

010101

N
Insured

Other Residential
Two Floors
Slab On Grade
Low Rise
BLDG 7

A09 X
12 5139 0000 D 3

PINELLAS COUNTY * N
Yes Includes Addition(s) and Extension(s)Includes Addition(s) and Extension(s)

Post-Firm ConstructionPost-Firm Construction $3,263,479
Regular 25

DiscouDiscountnt
3,263,500 .300 / .080 5,000 591 5,320.00 5,320.00

8.00

1,332.00

599.00

250.00

2,000.00
.00

.00

6,845.00CoverCoverage Liage Limitatimitations Maons May Appy Apply. Sly. See Yoee Your Polur Policy Foicy Form form for Detr Details.ails.

Refer to www.fema.gov/cost-of-flood for more information about the risk of flooding and how it impacts the cost of flood insurance.
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